
5/4/15  2015-16 School Calendar 

ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
2015-2016 CALENDAR 

 

 

 
FIRST QUARTER 
Thursday, Friday  August 13, 14   Teacher Professional Days 

Monday, Tuesday  August 17, 18   Teacher Professional Days 

Monday   August 17    Parent Meeting (Preschool) 

Tuesday   August 18    Parent Meeting (Gr. K, 1, 2) 

Wednesday   August 19    First Day of School (PS-8) 

Monday   August 24    Parent Meeting (Gr. 3, 4, 5) 

Tuesday   August 25    Parent Meeting (Gr. 6, 7, 8) 

Monday   September 7   NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

Thursday   October 8    2 Hr. Delay – Teacher Professional 

Friday    October 23    End of First Quarter  

    

             (47 Days) 
 

SECOND QUARTER 

Thursday   November 5   NO SCHOOL – Conference Day 

Friday    November 6   NO SCHOOL – Conference Day 

Wednesday-Friday  November 25-27  NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Vacation 

Thursday   December 10   2 Hr. Delay – Teacher Professional 
Friday    December 18   Last Day of School before Christmas Vacation 

Monday-Friday  Dec. 21-Jan. 1   NO SCHOOL -- Christmas Break 

Monday   January 4   Classes Resume 

Friday    January 15    NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional 

Friday    January 15    End of Second Quarter 

 

             (44 days) 
 

THIRD QUARTER 

Monday     January 18   NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Friday    February 12   NO SCHOOL – Teacher Professional 

Monday   February 15   NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day 

Thursday   February 25   2 Hr. Delay – Teacher Professional 
Friday    March 18    End of Third Quarter      

             (42 days) 
 

FOURTH QUARTER 

Thursday   March 24    Last day of School before Spring Break 

Friday    March 25   NO SCHOOL – Good Friday 

Monday-Friday  March 28-April 1  NO SCHOOL – Spring Break  

Monday   April 4    Classes Resume 

Thursday   April 14    2 Hr. Delay – Teacher Professional 

Monday   May 30    NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day  

Thursday   June 2    Last Day of School (Half Day) 

Thursday   June 2    End of Fourth Quarter 

Friday     June 3    Teacher Professional Day     

             (46.5 Days) 
 
 


